Name of the Procuring Agency: Field Wing of Agriculture Department Punjab

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PALN FOR THE YEAR ( 2021 - 2022)
(Under Rule 8 of the Punjab Procurement Rules 2014)

Tentativ . Tentativ .
. . Tentativ Tentativ .
. Funds Estimat Tentativ Date . Tentativ
Quantity Source . Date Date Tentativ
Sr. Procure Procure T Scope of Procurem Procurem (Rupees of cost Procure Procure Timings of of of Deliver Date Remark
N Name Descripti aoplicable work Type Category in Funds (Rupees Method Procedu of Procure Evaluati Contact Schedu>ll of
PP Millions) in Procure . Report Comple
. Advertis Award
Millions Announ
Purchase Air
of Plant  Conditio As Three 2nd
1 & (15 2 required Goods Local 0.24 ADP 0.24 Quotati Quarter - - - - -
Machine Ton)
Single
Purchase Car
As Direct  Stage  2nd 01 Nov 25Nov 10Dec 10Feb 30Jun
2 o (1000 3 ey ooees e 6 ADP ©  Contrac Two  OQuarter 2021 2021 2021 2022 2022
Transpor CCQC) velers
Purchase Stone Single
of Plant  _. As Stage 1st 01Sep 110ct 290ct 28Feb 30Jun
3 & Picker / 2 required ~ °0°ds  lLocal 0 ADP 0 Tender L Quarter 2021 2021 2021 2022 2022
. Collector
Machine Envelop
Purchase Bulldozer Single 31
of Plant  with As Stage  2nd 150ct 15Nov 15 Dec 30 Jun
4 g Service weoulies  ooee LedE 2000 ADP 2000 Tender . °"  Quarter 2021 2021 2021 2@2’ 2022
Machine Van Envelop




Purchase
of Plant
&
Machine

Purchase
of
Hardwar

Purchase
of
Transpor

Purchase
of Plant
&
Machine

Purchase
of Plant
&
Machine

Power
Drilling
Rigs
with
Accessor

Photoco
cum
printer,
Tab,
Printer
(Colour)
& LED

Car
(1000
CcQO)

Air
Conditio
(1.5

Ton)

and
Toolkit
includin
Portable
Hardness
Tester

Furniture
&
Fixture

Tools
and
Equipem

36

As
Required

As
Required

As
Required

As
Required

As
Required

Goods

Goods

Goods

Goods

Goods

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

600

154

82.8

30.78

16

ADP

ADP

ADP

ADP

ADP

600

154

82.8

30.78

16

Tender

Tender

Direct
Contrac

Tender

Direct
Contrac

Single
Stage
Two
Envelop

Single
Stage
Two
Envelop

Single
Stage
Two
Envelop

Single

Stage
wo

Envelop

Single
Stage
Two
Envelop

Single

2nd
Quarter

2nd
Quarter

2nd
Quarter

2nd
Quarter

2nd
Quarter

15 Oct
2021

01 Nov
2021

01 Nov
2021

01 Nov
2021

01 Nov
2021

15 Nov
2021

25 Nov
2021

25 Nov
2021

25 Nov
2021

25 Nov
2021

15 Dec
2021

10 Dec
2021

10 Dec
2021

10 Dec
2021

10 Dec
2021

31
May
2022

10 Feb
2022

10 Feb
2022

10 Feb
2022

10 Feb
2022

30 Jun
2022

30 Jun
2022

30 Jun
2022

30 Jun
2022

30 Jun
2022




10

11

12

13

14

15

Tools &
Equipme

Purchase
of
Hardwar

Purchase
of Plant
&
Machine

Purchase
of Plant
&
Machine

Purchase
of Plant
&
Machine

Purchase
of
Transpor

for
Energy
Audit

of
Tubewell

Laptop
with
Printer

Electric
Resistivit
Meter
alongwit
allied
equipme
and
required
software
Air
Conditio
(1.5

Ton)

Laptop
with
Printer

Car
(1000
CcQ)
and
Toyota
Hilux
Single

30

13

As
Required

As
Required

As
Required

As

Required

As
Required

As
Required

Goods

Goods

Goods

Goods

Goods

Goods

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

26.753

1.56

28

0.26

144

134

ADP

ADP

ADP

ADP

ADP

ADP

26.753

1.56

28

0.26

144

134

Tender

Tender

Tender

Three
Quotati

Tender

Direct
Contrac

Stage
Two
Envelop

Single
Stage
Two
Envelop

Single
Stage
Two
Envelop

Single
Stage
Two
Envelop

Single
Stage
Two
Envelop

2nd
Quarter

2nd
Quarter

2nd
Quarter

2nd
Quarter

2nd
Quarter

2nd
Quarter

01 Nov
2021

01 Nov
2021

01 Nov
2021

01 Nov
2021

01 Nov
2021

25 Nov
2021

25 Nov
2021

25 Nov
2021

25 Nov
2021

25 Nov
2021

10 Dec
2021

10 Dec
2021

10 Dec
2021

10 Dec
2021

10 Dec
2021

10 Feb
2022

10 Feb
2022

10 Feb
2022

10 Feb
2022

10 Feb
2022

23 Jun
2022

30 Jun
2022

30 Jun
2022

30 Jun
2022

30 Jun
2022




Cost of
16 Other
Store

Purchase
of Plant
&
Machine

17

Cost of
18 Other
Store

Cabin

Procure
of

Spare
Parts

for
Rehabilit
of Old
Bulldozer

Floor
Standing
Air
Conditio
(2 Ton),
OBD
Scanner
and
Tools
and
equipme
for
service
vehicles

Procure
of

Spare
Parts

for
Rehabilit
of Old
Bulldozer

As

. Local
Seeuizee Goods oca
As
Required Goods Local
As
Reepfice Goods Local

1984

6.4

50

ADP

ADP

Non
ADP

1984

6.4

50

Tender

Tender

Tender

Single

Stage  2nd 01 Nov 25 Nov
Two Quarter 2021 2021
Envelop

Single

Stage  2nd 01 Nov 25 Nov
Two Quarter 2021 2021
Envelop

Single

Stage 1st 01Sep 29 Oct
Two Quarter 2021 2021
Envelop

Single

10 Dec
2021

10 Dec
2021

29
Nov
2021

10 Feb
2022

10 Feb
2022

28 Feb
2022

30 Jun
2022

30 Jun
2022

30 Jun
2022




19

20

Stationar Stationar

Procure
of
Miscella
Items

Procure
of
Miscella
items
for
office
use (i.e.
Tyres,
fair &
exhibitio
etc.)

As
Required

As
Regiored

Goods

Goods

Local

Local

0.5

Non
ADP

Non
ADP

0.5

2

Tender

Tender

Stage 1st
Two Quarter
Envelop

Single

Stage 1st
Two Quarter
Envelop

01 Sep
2021

01 Sep
2021

11 Oct
2021

11 Oct
2021

29 Oct
2021

29 Oct
2021

28 Feb
2022

28 Feb
2022

30 Jun
2022

30 Jun
2022




