ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PALN FOR THE YEAR (2021 - 2022) (Under Rule 8 of the Punjab Procurement Rules 2014)

Name of the Procuring Agency: Field Wing of Agriculture Department Punjab

	Procure Name	Procure Descripti	(where	scope or	Procurem Type	Procurem Category	•	Source of Funds	Tentativ Estimat cost (Rupees in Millions		Procure Procedu	Tentativ Timings of Procure	Date	of Evaluati	Tentativ Date of Contact Award	Tentativ Delivery	Tentativ Date of Comple	Remark
1	Purchase of Plant & Machine	Conditio (1.5	2	As required	Goods	Local	0.24	ADP	0.24	Three Quotati		2nd Quarter	-	-	-	-	-	
2	Purchase of Transpor	(1000	3	As required	Goods	Local	6	ADP	6	Direct Contrac	Single Stage Two Envelop	2nd Quarter	01 Nov 2021	25 Nov 2021	10 Dec 2021	10 Feb 2022	30 Jun 2022	
3	of Plant &	Stone Picker / Collector	2	As required	Goods	Local	50	ADP	50	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelop	1st Quarter	01 Sep 2021	11 Oct 2021	29 Oct 2021	28 Feb 2022	30 Jun 2022	
4	Purchase of Plant & Machine	Service	34	As Required	Goods	Local	2000	ADP	2000	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelop	2nd Quarter	15 Oct 2021	15 Nov 2021	15 Dec 2021	31 May 2022	30 Jun 2022	

5	Purchase of Plant & Machine	Power Drilling Rigs with Accessor	2	As Required	Goods	Local	600	ADP	600	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelop	2nd Quarter	15 Oct 2021	15 Nov 2021	15 Dec 2021	31 May 2022	30 Jun 2022
6	Purchase of Hardwar	Photoco cum printer, Tab, Printer (Colour) & LED	-	As Required	Goods	Local	15.4	ADP	15.4	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelop	2nd Quarter	01 Nov 2021	25 Nov 2021	10 Dec 2021	10 Feb 2022	30 Jun 2022
7	Purchase of Transpor	(1000	36	As Required	Goods	Local	82.8	ADP	82.8	Direct Contrac	Single Stage Two Envelop	2nd Quarter	01 Nov 2021	25 Nov 2021	10 Dec 2021	10 Feb 2022	30 Jun 2022
8	Purchase of Plant & Machine	and Toolkit	-	As Required	Goods	Local	30.78	ADP	30.78	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelop	2nd Quarter	01 Nov 2021	25 Nov 2021	10 Dec 2021	10 Feb 2022	30 Jun 2022
9	Purchase of Plant & Machine	Furniture & Fixture	-	As Required	Goods	Local	1.6	ADP	1.6	Direct Contrac		2nd Quarter	01 Nov 2021	25 Nov 2021	10 Dec 2021	10 Feb 2022	30 Jun 2022
		Tools and Equipem									Single						

10 Tools 8 Equipr	for ne Energy Audit of Tubewell	30	As Required	Goods	Local	26.753	ADP	26.753	Tender	Stage Two Envelop	2nd Quarter	01 Nov 2021	25 Nov 2021	10 Dec 2021	10 Feb 2022	23 Jun 2022
Purcha 11 of Hardw	se Laptop with ar Printer	13	As Required	Goods	Local	1.56	ADP	1.56	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelop	2nd Quarter	01 Nov 2021	25 Nov 2021	10 Dec 2021	10 Feb 2022	30 Jun 2022
Purcha of Plar 2 & Machi	t allied	1	As Required	Goods	Local	28	ADP	28	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelop	2nd Quarter	01 Nov 2021	25 Nov 2021	10 Dec 2021	10 Feb 2022	30 Jun 2022
13 &	se Air t Conditio (1.5 ne Ton)	2	As Required	Goods	Local	0.26	ADP	0.26	Three Quotati		2nd Quarter	-	-	-	-	-
Purcha of Plar 14 & Machi	t with	8	As Required	Goods	Local	1.44	ADP	1.44	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelop	2nd Quarter	01 Nov 2021	25 Nov 2021	10 Dec 2021	10 Feb 2022	30 Jun 2022
Purcha 15 of Transp	and Toyota	4	As Required	Goods	Local	13.4	ADP	13.4	Direct Contrac	Single Stage Two Envelop	2nd Quarter	01 Nov 2021	25 Nov 2021	10 Dec 2021	10 Feb 2022	30 Jun 2022

	Cabin														
Cost of 16 Other Store	Procure of Spare Parts for Rehabilit of Old Bulldozer	As Required	Goods	Local	198.4	ADP	198.4	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelop	2nd Quarter	01 Nov 2021	25 Nov 2021	10 Dec 2021	10 Feb 2022	30 Jun 2022
Purcha of Plan & Machi	and	As Required	Goods	Local	6.4	ADP	6.4	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelop	2nd Quarter	01 Nov 2021	25 Nov 2021	10 Dec 2021	10 Feb 2022	30 Jun 2022
Cost of 18 Other Store	Parte	As Required	Goods	Local	50	Non ADP	50	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelop	1st Quarter		29 Oct 2021	29 Nov 2021	28 Feb 2022	30 Jun 2022
									Single						

19 Stational	r Stationar -	As Required	Goods	Local	0.5	Non ADP	0.5	Tender	Stage Two Envelop	1st Quarter	01 Sep 2021	11 Oct 2021	29 Oct 2021	28 Feb 2022	30 Jun 2022
Procure of Miscella Items	Procure of Miscella items for office - use (i.e. Tyres, fair & exhibitio etc.)	As Reqiored	Goods	Local	2	Non ADP	2	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelop	1st Quarter	01 Sep 2021	11 Oct 2021	29 Oct 2021	28 Feb 2022	30 Jun 2022